
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS LAST CHANCE QUALIFIER

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 5 OF 17 - FEBRUARY 5, 2011

AMA Supercross

ANAHEIM II

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

45 V. Friese  413.2731

47 J. Thomas  513.3642

30 K. Regal  513.3903

921 M. Gomez  413.4024

43 W. Peick  413.4155

78 S. Borkenhagen  413.4176

520 T. Gallo  313.5817

34 D. Reardon  313.5988

85 R. Clark  413.6729

526 B. Lamay  413.74010

546 K. Urquhart  313.75311

153 G. Crater  313.76012

485 M. Musquin  413.82013

76 K. Partridge  413.85014

247 T. Parks  513.87515

53 J. Browne  514.08816

877 M. Lesage  414.11317

501 S. Wennerstrom  314.17418

839 A. Heredia  214.26119

229 J. Loop  314.33720

722 A. Enticknap  414.36721

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

47 J. Thomas  519.5501

921 M. Gomez  419.7762

45 V. Friese  319.8243

30 K. Regal  420.0014

53 J. Browne  420.2415

526 B. Lamay  620.3106

78 S. Borkenhagen  620.3207

34 D. Reardon  620.3998

546 K. Urquhart  320.4939

247 T. Parks  620.52810

85 R. Clark  420.57611

877 M. Lesage  320.58712

76 K. Partridge  620.61113

43 W. Peick  220.73614

722 A. Enticknap  420.84515

153 G. Crater  320.90916

485 M. Musquin  221.44417

520 T. Gallo  421.50118

229 J. Loop  321.50219

501 S. Wennerstrom  221.55520

839 A. Heredia  223.02621

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

30 K. Regal  425.5671

43 W. Peick  525.9712

45 V. Friese  326.1913

47 J. Thomas  326.1994

76 K. Partridge  326.3555

921 M. Gomez  326.5296

78 S. Borkenhagen  226.5757

526 B. Lamay  326.5818

85 R. Clark  426.6069

34 D. Reardon  226.66610

153 G. Crater  426.68211

53 J. Browne  326.75212

546 K. Urquhart  226.85813

877 M. Lesage  527.07414

247 T. Parks  427.21415

485 M. Musquin  527.32716

520 T. Gallo  327.42117

722 A. Enticknap  327.56018

229 J. Loop  228.20619

501 S. Wennerstrom  228.68320

839 A. Heredia  229.12121
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